O 00 N OO L1l b W N PFP =

N NN NNNRRRRR R R B R
U D W N R O WOWOWwW-NOO LA WN R O

Homep 3asBneHusa

2024/6206143071/
2024/7448824863/
2024/6493525748/
2024/3428342896/
2024/9214278839/
2024/7898189910/
2024/9479615663/
2024/3136925749/
2024/1583279290/
2024/3779291459/
2024/8183355323/
2024/5339150527/
2024/2966383041/
2024/4220413514/
2024/4785613039/
2024/9210689108/
2024/4848540635/
2024/2806034096/
2024/6598945389/
2024/8460221633/
2024/8945008914/
2024/9878676053/
2024/3445022823/
2024/3936180039/
2024/2209447747/

ono

MBawesa Codus AHgpeeBHa
WanbirmHa AHHa AHapeeBHa
KypuHHaa Onbra CepreesHa

JNlyHuk AnnHa lOpbeBHa

Macnosa Onbra HMKonaesHa
MoTopHasa AnekcaHapa PomaHoBHa
bennHuesa MapuHa NnbnHmnyHa
KopHesa Ennsaseta PomaHoBHa
KouaHxun Hagexaa BanepmesHa
TamaH EKkaTepuHa AHaTO/IbeBHaA
JlntBMHeHKo AHHa HuKonaeBHa
Ocbmupko AHHa BMKTOpoBHa
N6parumos MapneH unaseposuy
Fnagkaa NonvHa AHaToNbEBHA
FOHaukm eHnc Buktoposuy
dunnnnos AnekcaHap Bacnnbesuny
LLlatanosa Apocnasa OnerosHa
KysbmeHKko Jlnununa AmutpresHa
Yybykumesa Cadume dnbgapoBHa
foHyaposa MpuHa ButanbesHa
KpaBuyK KpuctnHa AnekcaHapoBHa
PeyT NBaH AHapeeBuY

FanoHoBa AHacTacusa BauecnaBoBHa
Ocunosa AHHa CTaHMC/1aBOBHA
3aTBopHULLKasa KapnHa BacunbesHa

OpuruHan
AOKYMeHTa

JlbroTta

Het
Het
Het
MpeumylectseHHaa
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
MpeumywecrtseHHasa
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het

CpeaHuii 6an

4,889
4,632
4,632
4,579
4,556
4,45
4,421
4,421
4,368
4,35
4,333
4,25
4,25
4,211
4,211
4,2
4,15
4,111
4,105
3,947
3,833
3,737
3,632
3,625
3,5

bann 3a

na

O O O O O OO OO0 WO OO OO oo oo o o o o o o

bann 3a
nai

W U1 W W W W wwbh b wwwwdsddbdbpsrpwdbdds2bspbdpspowuw

bann 3a
naz2

w b p WP POPOPdPOOPS,PO00SSPPO0PSOCCO0SPSOOON

Utorosbiit
6ann
4,889
4,632
4,632
4,579
4,556
4,45
4,421
4,421
4,368
4,35
4,333
4,25
4,25
4,211
4,211
4,2
4,15
4,111
4,105
3,947
3,833
3,737
3,632
3,625
3,5



