

#	Номер заявления	ФИО	Оригинал документа	Льгота	Средний бал	Балл за ИД	Балл за ПД 1	Балл за ПД 2	Итоговый балл
1	2024/6206143071/	Ивашева София Андреевна	Да	Нет	4,889	0	5	5	4,889
2	2024/7448824863/	Шалыгина Анна Андреевна	Да	Нет	4,632	0	5	5	4,632
3	2024/6493525748/	Куринная Ольга Сергеевна	Да	Нет	4,632	0	4	5	4,632
4	2024/3428342896/	Луник Алина Юрьевна	Да	Преимущественная	4,579	0	4	4	4,579
5	2024/9214278839/	Маслова Ольга Николаевна	Да	Нет	4,556	0	4	4	4,556
6	2024/7898189910/	Моторная Александра Романовна	Да	Нет	4,45	0	4	5	4,45
7	2024/9479615663/	Белинцева Марина Ильинична	Да	Нет	4,421	0	4	5	4,421
8	2024/3136925749/	Корнева Елизавета Романовна	Да	Нет	4,421	0	3	4	4,421
9	2024/1583279290/	Кочанжи Надежда Валериевна	Да	Нет	4,368	0	4	5	4,368
10	2024/3779291459/	Таман Екатерина Анатольевна	Да	Нет	4,35	0	4	4	4,35
11	2024/8183355323/	Литвиненко Анна Николаевна	Да	Нет	4,333	0	4	4	4,333
12	2024/5339150527/	Осъмирко Анна Викторовна	Да	Нет	4,25	0	3	5	4,25
13	2024/2966383041/	Ибрагимов Марлен Диляверович	Да	Нет	4,25	0	3	4	4,25
14	2024/4220413514/	Гладкая Полина Анатольевна	Да	Нет	4,211	0	3	5	4,211
15	2024/4785613039/	Юнацкий Денис Викторович	Да	Преимущественная	4,211	0	3	4	4,211
16	2024/9210689108/	Филиппов Александр Васильевич	Да	Нет	4,2	3	4	3	4,2
17	2024/4848540635/	Шаталова Ярослава Олеговна	Да	Нет	4,15	0	4	4	4,15
18	2024/2806034096/	Кузьменко Лилия Дмитриевна	Да	Нет	4,111	0	3	3	4,111
19	2024/6598945389/	Чубукчиева Сафие Эльдаровна	Да	Нет	4,105	0	3	4	4,105
20	2024/8460221633/	Гончарова Ирина Витальевна	Да	Нет	3,947	0	3	4	3,947
21	2024/8945008914/	Кравчук Кристина Александровна	Да	Нет	3,833	0	3	4	3,833
22	2024/9878676053/	Реут Иван Андреевич	Да	Нет	3,737	0	3	3	3,737
23	2024/3445022823/	Гапонова Анастасия Вячеславовна	Да	Нет	3,632	0	3	4	3,632
24	2024/3936180039/	Осипова Анна Станиславовна	Да	Нет	3,625	0	5	4	3,625
25	2024/2209447747/	Затворницкая Карина Васильевна	Да	Нет	3,5	0	3	3	3,5